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Mmde by Th. Cott tnd.» CMHPMJ. CoJnmbu,, Ohie
Sold by Walker, Evans & Cogswel. Co., Charleston. S. C.
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LICENSE

NUMBER

2330

2411

2426

2432

2476

3035

3240

3277

3553

3590

3648

3748

3822

3990

4^46

4663

4761

5077

5109

$400

5668

6036

6104

6141

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
S I ' R N A M E

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Elrod

Ellison

Ellison

Ellison

^llis

Eleazer

Ellison

Eleazer

Elliott

Elliott

Elliott

Ellis or

Ellison

Elliott

Elkin

Ellison

Eleazer

Ellis or

Ellis

Ellis

Elders

Elle r

Ellisor

Sills or

GIVEN N A M E
RESIDENCE

Mary

Columbia, S.C.

Susie Mae
Columbia, S.C.

Gene vi eve ,

Dorchester, Mass,

Gladys
Columbia. S. C.
Carolyn

Columbia, S.C.

Connie L.

Chapin, S.C.

Bobbie Claire.
West Columbia, S,

Lucy Mae Julia
Columbia, S.C.

Audrey M.

Richmond, Va.
Mary Patricia

Columbia, S. C.

Marcla Ann
Atlanta, Ga.

Ruby F.
Columbia , S. C.

Patricia
West Columbia, S.

Franc es
Joanna, S.C.
Mary Sue
Leesville, S.C.

Mary Frances

Columbia, S. C.

LI Hie Sease

Irmo. S. C.

Mary Lou
Columbia, S.C.

Mary Jane 11

Columbia, S. C.

Virginia A.
Columbia, S. C.

Lois Chris tobel

Swansea, S.C.

Pai?j3i cia Ann
West Columbia, S.

Sandra Viola

West Columbia , S,
Hilda Irene
Columbia, S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SVRNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Niles

Srde

Pawlak

Medlin

Younginer

Price

Adkins
C.

Bo vain

Davis

Orr

Lucas

Hundley

Bristow
C.

Newman

Troutman

Williams

Grout

Cornelius

Nee ley

Harb ort

Chavis

Goodwin
C.

Branham
jri
r' *

mil

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Edward F.
Columbia. S.C.

Marvin S.
Ft . Jack so n, S.flj .

Bernard J.
Boston, Mass

Walter. E.

Blaney. S.C.
James F.
Columbia, S.C.

Dial D.

Leesville, S. C.

Charles Leroy

West ColumtjL a,S.

Joseph.
Gaston,S.C.

James E.

Ft . Ja cks on. S . C .

Jerome C.

Ft, Jackson, S.C.

Arthur T.jr. .
West Columbia,SC

Forrest E.
Chattanooga, Term

Ben Edward
West Columbia , S.

Daniel A.
Ashland, icy
Preston Eugene
Batesburg.S.C.

Jans s A .

Columbia. S.C.

William Fred
Lexington. S. C»

Arthur
Columbia, S.C.

Melvin E-

Columbia. S. C.

James F.
Columbia, S.C.

Jesse Alex

Fort Jackson. S.

Paul Edward

Lexington, S.C.

Jackie William
West Columbi a, SC

George D.
Columbia, S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

25
19
29

39
18
20

28
21

29
18

32
33
22

L,20
i .

19
19
21

22

24
20

31
27

21
16

23
;l8
24
20
2Q
18

24
21

69

64
2^
16

2J|
18

36
23
22

.34ii/ .

17

18
17
58
22

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

C

w

w

w

w

w

w
w

C

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION HL-D
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

May

May

Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul

Jul
Jul
Aug

Aug

Nov

Nov

Apr
Apr

May
May

Dec

Dec
Jan
Jan

Feb
Mar

Jun
Jun

Jul
Jul
Dec

-Dei^
Oct
Oct

Jul

Jul
Oct
Oct
Jun
Jun

Jul
Jul

Mar
Mar

Nov

Nov
Qci
Oct

Dec
Dec

Feb
Feb

Day

5
6
?

5

19
20

??

23
26

29

24
25
18

20

1̂2

22

23
17
19
20

4
1
2

15
25
18

IT
9

8

9

h
6
n

14
1
3

12
14
2

3
l l
7

23
24

4
[5

Year

1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1950
1950

1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1952
1952
1952
1952

1252
1952
1952
1952

19S3-
1953
1953

1954
1954
19^4

1954
19££
1955
195^
1955
19%
1956
1956
1956

1957
1957
1957
1958
1958

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

May

May.

Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul

Dec
Jan

Apr

Apr

May
May

Dec

Dec
Jan

Jan

Mar
Mar

Jun
Jun
Jul
Aug
Dec

D'eC
Oct
Oct

Jul

Jul

Oct

Oct

Jun
Jun

_Jul_
Jul
Mpr
Mar

Mov

Mov

_Qei_
Oct

Dec
Dec

Feb
Feb

Day

6
6

5̂

2C

2C

2?
2-:

2i|

8
20

25
12
12

23

23

19
25
4
4
2
9

25
6
19

9
9

9
9
9

Hi
16

ft
8

17
24

3

3
in
14
24
24
cj

£

Year

1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949

1949
1949

1950
1951
1951
1951
1951
195^
1951
1953
1952
1952
1952
1952

19^2
1952
1952
1952
1952__-i j^jT-'jn

1953

1951]
1951
19̂
19&1
19*5
1955
19<^

1955
19^6
1956
1956
1956
19^7

1957
19^7
1957
1958
1958

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
J.N . F . r or S.C.
Lexington. .S.C.

Sara R. Boozer

Sara R. Boozer
il..f. TO? S. C.
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer;sr.pf for s.^c.
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. John D. Zeigl

Chapin, S.C.

Rev. T. A. Snyder

West Columbia, S.C

Sara R. Boozer
;?robete Judge „
.jexington, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
.FroDate judge
Lexington, S.C.
Rev. J. L.Hiers

Lexingt on , S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
£BS58S?oi5?S§e.
Rev. Robert H. Cox
Columbia, S.C.

RQV . J . D . Atker s o
West Columbia, S. C.

RAv. Raymond L. Ho
Lexington, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
rropate Judge,,
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. Tally Alksnis

Pelion. S. C.

Rev. J.E. White
Columbia, S. C.

Sara 15. Boozer
E rotate Judge „
Lexingtonr S.C.

R f i V _ Lesli e TCI r>trla

Lug off, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
? rob ate Judge
Lexington, S.C.

Rfiv. T.-inviond Jacob

West Columbia, S.C

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge,,
Lexington, s.C-

Mrs. C.H.Hsamon
E.P, for S. C.
Lexington, S . C*

REMARKS

5r

.

i

Lroyd, Jr.

Mother's Consent
Maggie Sllisor

id

Parents Consent

. Annie L. Eller

Hotter1 s Consent
Mrs. Cecil Ellis oa
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